
Devonport City Council

www.devonport.tas.gov.au

Cr Peter Hollister
0408 209 513
phollister@devonport.tas.gov.au

Cr Gerard Enniss
0456 784 704
genniss@devonport.tas.gov.au

Cr Alison Moore
0437 978 651
amoore@devonport.tas.gov.au

Your Councillors 2022 - 2026

Mayor, Cr Alison Jarman
0437 240 501
ajarman@devonport.tas.gov.au

Deputy Mayor 
Deputy Mayor, Cr Stacey Sheehan
0417 246 613
ssheehan@devonport.tas.gov.au

Mayor 

Councillors

Cr Steve Martin
0418 614 781
smartin@devonport.tas.gov.au

Cr Leigh Murphy
0418 248 102
lmurphy@devonport.tas.gov.au

Cr Damien Viney
dviney@devonport.tas.gov.au

Cr Janene Wilczynski
0418 143 336
jwilczynski@devonport.tas.gov.au


